Call number

Module Title Module Leader/Teachers Room (59732...) e-mail (firstname.surname@vsb.cz)
Introduction to the Study doc. Ing. Martin Machaéek, Ph.D. E814 2171 martin.machacek
Research hods in Busil doc. Ing. Jana Hanélova, CSc. D 425 2285 jana.l /|
Ing. Petr Rozehnal, Ph.D. D 340 2320 petr.rozehnal
Ing. Vaclav Friedrich, Ph.D. B 253a 2503 vaclav.friedrich
doc. Ing. Vojtéch Spacil, CSc. A 206 2515 vojtech.spacil
Dr. Ing. Petr Rehacek D 429 2293 petr.rehacek
Ing. Petr Gurny, Ph.D. A 423 2123 petr.gurny
Ing. Frantisek Zapletal, Ph.D. D 427 2475 frantisek.zapletal
Ing. Radek Némec, Ph.D. D 427 2475 radek.nemec
Strategic and Marketing doc. Ing. Vojtéch Spacil, CSc. A 207 2515 vojtech.spacil
Mgr. Jan Kovacs, Ph.D. B266 2210 jan.kovacs
Ing. Markéta Zajarosova, Ph.D. A 1205 2387 marketa.zajarosova
Ing. Jan Kadlec externista jan.kadlec@email.cz
PhDr., MSc., MSc. Jan Vasek Al203 2375 jan.vasek.ekf@vsb.com
Ing. Pavel Juficek, Ph.D. externista 734697300 eva.rymlova@brano.eu
Mgr. Zuzana Trawinska A 431(Poruf 1702 zuzana.trawinska
Mgr. Andrea Wlochovd, Ph.D. A433 Porubi 1706 andrea.wlochova
Project N Dr. Ing. Petr Rehacek D 429 2293 petr.rehacek
Ing. Jitka Banarova, Ph.D. D 426 2318 jitka.banarova
Simon Gordon-Smith externista smgordonsmith@gmail.com
ial E Ing. Tomas Wroblowsky, Ph.D. B 446A 2281 tomas. bl ky
Ing. Hana Janackova, Ph.D. B 443b 2108 hana.janackova
Ing. Radomir Kafa, Ph.D. E 607 2403 radomir.kana
Dr. Ing. Jan Libich B 443a 2343 jan. libich
Ing. Ales Lokaj, Ph.D. B 442 2216 ales.lokaj
doc. Ing. Martin Machacek, Ph.D. E814 2040 martin.machacek
Ing. Ales Melecky, Ph.D. B 440 2214 ales.melecky
People PaedDr. Lenka Pavelkova-Snyrch externista lenka.b um.cz
MSc. Jan Cholvadt externista jan.cholvadt@ctscorp.com
Rostya Gordon-Smith externista rostyags@gmail.com
Ing. Katefina Kashi B 334 2520 katerina.kashi
MSc. Kristina Knopp externista KKP@Bang-Olufsen.dk
RNDr. MSc. lvan Rusko, MBA externista ivan.rusko.sk@gmail.com
PhDr. Méria Ruskova, MBA externista maria.ruskova@zoznam.sk
Ing. Katefina Makova, Ph.D. E 703 2057 katerina.makova
MSc. Ivana Watson externista lvana.Watson@gmail.com
Finance Ing. Petr Gurny, Ph.D. A 423a 2123 petr.gurny
Ing. Miroslav Culik, Ph.D. A 409 2471 miroslav.culik
Ing. Martina Novotnd, Ph.D. A417a 2431 martina.novotna
Ing. JiFi Valecky, Ph.D. A 423a 2482 jiri.valecky
prof. Dr. Ing. Zdenék Zmeskal E 812 2041 zdenek.zmeskal
Megr. Zuzana Trawinska C425DrM 1702 zuzana.trawinska
Mgr. Andrea Wlochovd, Ph.D. C 413DrM 1706 andrea.wlochova
B Ad ation doc. Ing. Pavla Macurova, CSc. A 507 2253 pavla.macurova
doc. Ing. Nadézda Klabusayova, CSc. E 307 2042 nadezda.klabusayova
Ing. Jindra Peterkovd, Ph.D. B 273 2337 jindra.peterkova
Ing. Zuzana Wozniakova, Ph.D. A510 2162 zuzana.wozniakova
MSc. Ivana Watson externista lvana.Watson@gmail.com
Simon Gordon-Smith externista smgordonsmith@gmail.com
Fil | Analysis and Ing. Miroslav Culik, Ph.D. A 409 2471 miroslav.culik
Ing. Petr Gurny, Ph.D. A 423a 2123 petr.gurny
Ing. JiFi Valecky, Ph.D. A423a 2482 jiri.valecky
prof. Dr. Ing. Zdenék Zmeskal E 812 2041 zdenek.zmeskal
Ch &K ledg Megr. Jan Kovacs, Ph.D. B 266 2210 jan.kovacs
Ing. Pavel Juficek, Ph.D. externista eva.rymlova@brano.eu
Ing. Lucja Matusikova, Ph.D. B 358 2212 lucja.matusikova
MSc. lvana Watson externista Ivana.Watson@gmail.com
MBA in Executive Leadership Dissertation doc. Ing. Martin Machacek, Ph.D. E 814 2171 martin.machacek
Ing. Miroslav Culik, Ph.D. A 409 2471 miroslav.culik
Ing. Jitka Banarova, Ph.D. D 426 2318 jitka.banarova
Ing. Vdclav Friedrich, Ph.D. B 253a 2503 vaclav.friedrich
Ing. Petr Gurny, Ph.D. A423a 2123 petr.gurny
doc. Ing. Jana Han¢lova, CSc. D 425 2285 jana.hanclova
Ing. Katefina Kashi B 334 2520 katerina.kashi
Megr. Jan Kovdcs, Ph.D. B 266 2210 jan.kovacs
doc. Ing. Pavla Macurovd, CSc. A 507 2253 pavla.macurova
Ing. Katefina Makova, Ph.D. E 703 2057 katerina.makova
Ing. Radek Némec, Ph.D. D 427 2475 radek.nemec
Ing. Jindra Peterkovd, Ph.D. B 273 2337 jindra.peterkova
Dr. Ing. Petr Rehacek D 429 2293 petr.rehacek
Ing. Petr Rozehnal, Ph.D. D 340 2320 petr.rozehnal
PaedDr. Lenka Pavelkova-Snyrch externista lenka.box@centrum.cz
doc. Ing. Vojtéch Spécil, CSc. A 206 2515 vojtech.spacil
Ing. JiFi Valecky, Ph.D. A 423a 2482 jiri.valecky
Ing. Markéta ZajaroSovd, Ph.D. A 1205 2387 marketa.zajarosova
Ing. Frantisek Zapletal, Ph.D. D 427 2475 frantisek.zapletal
prof. Dr. Ing. Zdenék Zmeskal E 812 2041 zdenek.zmeskal
Ad race programu
Studijni oddéleni MBA Ing. Radka Janosova E 301 2192 radka.janosova
ka garanta programu MBA Ing. Michaela Skulinova E 302 2060 michaela.skulinova
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